
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Jenkins - (763096) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.06 638 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Co Oxford 2

52.20 633 F 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

52.28 630 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

52.43 625 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Horsham Co Oxford 3

52.52 622 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

53.01 605 H 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

53.11 601 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Co Oxford 3

53.19 599 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 2

53.21 598 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Co Oxford 2

53.32 594 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Co Oxford 3

53.34 594 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WOKING Co Oxford 3

53.40 592 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Co Oxford 3

53.47 589 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South - Final High Wycombe Co Oxford 2

54.29 563 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

54.30 563 F 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

54.31 562 H 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

54.41 559 C 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

54.58 554 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe Co Oxford 3

54.59 554 H 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

54.75 549 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

55.60 524 F 04/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

55.65 523 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

55.73 520 H 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

55.78 519 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

55.78 519 H 30/09/17 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

55.87 516 F 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

55.88 516 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Beckenham Co Oxford 3
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55.88 516 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Beckenham Co Oxford 3

56.27 506 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

56.95 488 F 28/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

57.31 478 H 02/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

57.97 462 H 15/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

58.23 456 F 15/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

58.70 445 H 30/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford  3

59.37 430 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

1:00.02 416  26/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Co Oxford 3

1:00.02 416 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Co Oxford 3

1:00.13 414 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge Co Oxford 3

1:00.93 398 H 04/10/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

1:01.21 393 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:01.51 387 H 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:02.77 364 F 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:02.88 362 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3

1:04.66 333 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:06.25 310 H 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:06.90 301 H 21/07/13 City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:07.39 294 H 06/10/13 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:07.60 291 F 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:08.11 285  25/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

1:09.35 270 F 06/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:11.84 243 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:12.11 240  25/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

1:12.41 237 H 15/07/12 Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

1:13.88 223 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:14.95 214 F 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:21.12 168 H 02/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:22.09 162 H 26/09/10 City of Oxford Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.60 524 F 04/11/20 Guildford City Surrey Sports Park  0

53.21 598 F 14/12/19 NASL South Premier Division Final Wycombe LC Co Oxford 2

52.43 625 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Horsham Co Oxford 3

53.47 589 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South - Final High Wycombe Co Oxford 2

53.40 592 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Oxford Co Oxford 3

52.20 633 F 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

53.01 605 H 11/02/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

52.28 630 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

52.52 622 H 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

52.06 638 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Wycombe Co Oxford 2

53.34 594 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO WOKING Co Oxford 3

53.32 594 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Oxford Co Oxford 3

55.78 519 H 30/09/17 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

54.29 563 F 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

54.75 549 H 25/06/17 Hatfield Summer Meet 2017 Hatfield Co Oxford 2

54.41 559 C 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

54.31 562 H 12/02/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

53.19 599 H 16/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 2

53.11 601 F 10/12/16 NASLS - Round 3 High Wycombe Co Oxford 3

55.88 516 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Beckenham Co Oxford 3

54.30 563 F 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2
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54.30 563 F 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

54.59 554 H 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

54.58 554 F 08/10/16 NASL South High Wycombe Co Oxford 3

57.31 478 H 02/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

55.87 516 F 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

55.65 523 H 14/02/16 Oxon & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

55.78 519 F 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

55.73 520 H 19/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

56.27 506 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

56.95 488 F 28/06/15 Maxwell Swim Club June 2015 L3 Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

58.23 456 F 15/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

57.97 462 H 15/02/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

58.70 445 H 30/11/14 COSC Nov 2014 Level 3 Open Meet Oxford  3

1:00.02 416 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Beckenham Co Oxford 3

1:01.21 393 H 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

1:00.13 414 F 11/10/14 National Swimming Arena South 2014 R1 Tunbridge Co Oxford 3

1:00.93 398 H 04/10/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

59.37 430 F 29/06/14 Maxwell June Meet 2014 Aylesbury Co Oxford 3

1:00.02 416  26/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Co Oxford 3

1:02.77 364 F 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:01.51 387 H 16/03/14 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:04.66 333 F 05/01/14 Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:02.88 362 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3

1:07.39 294 H 06/10/13 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:06.90 301 H 21/07/13 City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:07.60 291 F 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:06.25 310 H 17/03/13 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:11.84 243 F 20/01/13 Maxwell SC January Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:09.35 270 F 06/01/13 Abingdon Vale SC Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

1:08.11 285  25/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

1:12.11 240  25/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

1:12.41 237 H 15/07/12 Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

1:14.95 214 F 18/03/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:13.88 223 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

1:21.12 168 H 02/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

1:22.09 162 H 26/09/10 City of Oxford Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 4
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